Platz BL
1 NO
2 W
3 S

4 NO
5 00
6 K

7 NO
8 00
9 v
10 NO
11 NO
12 NO
13 00
14 00
15 K
16 B
17 W
18 00
19 00
20V
21 T
22 NO
23 K
24 T
25 ST
26 ST
27 00
28 00
29 ST
30 NO
31 NO
32 00
33 00
34 W
35 00
36 00
37 T

Verein
SVS-Leichtathletik
DSG Wien

UNION Salzburg LA
ULC - Madling

SU IGLA long life

LG Klagenfurt

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
ULC Linz Oberbank
ULC Dornbirn

ATSV OMV Auersthal
ULV Krems
UNION St. Polten
Zehnkampf UNION
PSV-HORNBACH Wels
LAC Wolfsberg

LT Bgld Eisenstadt
LCC Wien

LCAV doubrava

LAC Amateure Steyr
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
ATSV Innsbruck

UVB Purgstall

LC Villach
IAC-Pharmador

KSV Leichtathletik ece
SU KARCHER Leibnitz
OTB 00 LA

LAG Genbdck Haus RIED
ATG

ULC Weinland

ULC Hirtenberg
UNION Ebensee
UNION Neuhofen/Krems
team2012.at

ALC Wels

ATSV Linz LA

SK Vols

Nr
2010
1011
4009
2026
3068
9071
2002
3020
6025
2016
2048
2029
3043
3105
9004
7027
1006
3003
3075
6007
5001
2028
9014
5003
8004
8030
3014
3030
8011
2031
2024
3024
3027
1062
3052
3001
5017

ul6-M U18-M

245
0
16
36
64
39
157
72
0
109

65
32
96
62
58

104
24

o

36

121

328
69
0
205
278
162
148
92
72
349

210
132
377

143

o

12
91
92
26
16

OLV CUP 2010 - Endstand

u20-M
189 174
256 247
18 128
92 0
159 175
49 0
12 46
18 12
110 42
119 38
0 54
0 12
48 21
63 0
119 16
24 0
0 0
105 30
89 67
0 0
32 28
83 197
69 0
0 30
116 18
0 0
48 76
0 90
21 71
0 30
0 0
16 24
0 18
0 48
61 58
124 0
30 24

Seite 1/4

744
564
480
38
241
42
171
134
21
126
314
179
150
37
38
16
116
204
70

48
225
119

70

109
76
a7
14

21
48
113
58

60

U23-M AK-M Ges.Ma.

1680
1136
642
371
917
292
534
328
245
741
368
191
494
264
646
176
206
392
306
128
226
517
275
166
215
0
354
166
318
58
0
61
78
282
269
150
191

Ul6-w U18-W U20-W U23-W AK-W Ges.Fr.

157
18
16
99
45

0

131

56
0
0
0

42

233
16
48
81

0

18

68

144

52
0
0
0

o

O O O o o

212
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299
0
205
189
141
202
290
47
139
0
110
78
0
141
24
205
42
0
102
96
136

o

100
142
12
92

32
32
16
14

o

66

297
0
34
207
49
97
70
107
131

51

60

119
100
18
48
66

o

40
74
56

74
101
100

18

52

18

200
59
16

151

0

185
56

168

193

0
33
168

91

o

30

37

48

58

21

14

12
108

59

34

648
322
412
284
54
404
56
200
168
55
275
237
0
151
0
95
287
162
45
84
72

209
134

140

21

132

82

58
18

94
12

1601
399
683
930
289
888
603
578
631

55

418
576
233
459

72

500
429
228
263
427
308

0

209
232
174
380

12
180
21

277
322
246
225

18
18

128

78

Gesamt
3281
1535
1325
1301
1206
1180
1137

906
876
796
786
767
727
723
718
676
635
620
569
555
534
517
484
398
389
380
366
346
339
335
322
307
303
300
287
278
269



Platz BL
38V
39 NO
40 T
41 T
42 K
43 ST
44 K
45 NO
46 T
47 T
48
49 ST
50 NO
51V
52 ST
53 S
54 W
5. W
56 00
57 B
58 T
59 00
60 00
61 T
62 00
63 V
64 T
65 V
66 NO
67 ST
68 NO
69 W
70 B
71V
72 00
73 T
74 ST

Verein

SG Gotzis

ATSV Ternitz

TS Innsbruck Spark.
Union Raika Lienz

VST Laas

MLG Sparkasse
TLC-ASKO Feldkirchen
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
TS Raika Schwaz
LG-Decker Itter

TS Lauterach
Kolland-Topsport-Asics
LAG NO Mitte

TS "Jahn" Lustenau
Atus Knittelfeld

OTB Salzburg LA
UWW-LA

SKV Feuerwehr Wien
TUS Kremsmlinster
ATS-Pinkafeld

LC Raiffeisen Kundl
TSV St. Georgen/Gusen
LG Kirchdorf

ITSG Sektion Running
SK VOEST

TS Horbranz
LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten
TS Dornbirn

USKO Melk

USA Graz

LC Waldviertel

Cricket

HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch
TS Bludenz

LAC Nationalpark Molin
TV Wattens

ATV Irdning

Nr
6052
2012
5009
5014
9016
8006
9006
2047
5011
5041
6017
8089
2097
6014
8003
4005
1042
1002
3009
7039
5037
3015
3078
5034
3018
6012
5036
6005
2056
8092
2082
1001
7033
6002
3082
5018
8017

ul6-M U18-M

0
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OLV CUP 2010 - Endstand

u20-M
36 26
0 66
0 72
0 0
0 0
37 12
62 0
0 0
21 0
59 0
12 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
35 21
21 14
0 0
0 14
0 0
37 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
28 28
0 0
0 0
0 85
0 0
34 24
18 34
0 0
0 0
0 42
0 34
16 0
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36
34
45
0
84
0
62
0
0
26
0
142
96
130

102

O OO O o oo

114

o

21
21

18

26
18

U23-M AK-M Ges.Ma.

98
237
117

0

84

65
196

21
157

142
96
130

115
141

ule-w U18-W U20-W

51
12
72
0
24
0
0
80
138

35
0
55
34
16
69
0
0
32
0
51
0

o

28
0
0

135

32

62
0
0
0
0

37
0
0
0

32
0
0

24
0

48
0
0

42

U23-W AK-W Ges.Fr.

51
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0
0
0
37
32
0
0
58
0
14
72
30
60
24
0
0
0
0
63
0
58
69
38
0

o

165
12
127
206
118
131
0
193
170
32
172
30
72
24
95
35
0
66
135
90
124
108
122
64

107

106

101

14

84

12
45

Gesamt
263
249
244
206
202
196
196
193
191
189
184
172
168
154
151
150
141
138
135
127
124
124
122
120
114
108
107
106
106
101

93
91
86
84
68
64
61



Platz
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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Verein

UNION Rohrbach Berg
TS Bregenz-Stadt
Sportunion Tanzenberg
UNION Gmunden

SCA St. Veit
LSG-Vorarlberg

ATV Feldkirchen

LCA Hochschwab
WSV Bad Hofgastein
LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
Happylauf Anger
SV-Raiba-Reutte

Lauftreff Mittleres Burgenland

TS FuBach

LG-AU Pregarten
Laufteam Donautal
LC TIGER Stinatz
TV Gleisdorf

Team Zisser Enns
LC Saalfelden

TS Lustenau

LC ASKO Henndorf
HSV Pinkafeld
LC-Cafe Haferl
Freunde des Laufsports
LC Parndorf

Union Pottenstein
PSV Leoben
LCT-Innsbruck

HSV Triathlon Karnten
Team RuN Sport
TS Hard
Riickenwind
S.C.Hakoah

LC Hochpustertal
ASK-OMV-Loosdorf

hellblau.POWERTEAM Koblach

Nr
3041
6003
9054
3045
9021
6019
9005
8084
4031
5031
8076
5008
7036
6006
3086
3117
7019
8015
3092
4012
6021
4035
7004
2067
1063
7025
2066
8022
5006
9063
1060
6009
5038
1064
5050
2095
6037

ul6-M U18-M
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0
0
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0
0
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OLV CUP 2010 - Endstand

u20-M

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 35
0 0
0 0
0 0
18 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
12 0
0 0
0 14
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 14
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

24 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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U23-M AK-M Ges.Ma.

0
0
0
0
52
49
0
14
42
42
40
40
0
39
14
16
34
34
33
0
14
30
30
14
12
0
0
28
12
0
24
24
24
0
0
21
0

Ul6-w U18-W U20-W U23-W AK-W Ges.Fr.
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60
45
0

o

60
59
58
55

Gesamt
60
59
58
55
52
49
48
47
42
42
40
40
40
39
38
37
34
34
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
26
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21



Platz
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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Verein

HRC Jaritzberg

RLC - Morbisch

LC ASKO Breitenau
BSV-Brixlegg

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ASV Andlersdorf

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Atus Judenburg

Ski-Club Seefeld Sektion Lauf und Touren
ASV ASKO Salzburg LA
UNION Weillbach

SU SC Theresianum
Innsbrucker Speed School
RTT Passail

TV Altheim

LC Running Puchberg
OTB Wien

L-impuls Oggau

OTB St. Johann

TV Spittal 1872
SV-Marswiese

1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht
Running & Event Club Salzburg

Bundesland
Niederdsterreich
Oberodsterreich
Karnten

Wien

Tirol
Vorarlberg
Steiermark
Salzburg
Burgenland
Summe

Nr
8059
7042
2103
5004
2057
2055
2087
8023
5021
4001
4011
1010
5040
8082
3060
2086
1007
7038
5057
9009
1009
8064
4042

ul6-M U18-M
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Uul6-M U18-M

712
370
179
143
214
142
88

82

118

2048
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1042
989
706
255
241
124
228

42
90
3717

OLV CUP 2010 - Endstand

U20-M U23-M AK-M Ges.Ma.
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 18 18 0
0 0 18 18 0
0 0 18 18 0
0 18 0 18 0
0 0 18 18 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 16 16 0
16 0 0 16 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 16 0 16 0
0 0 0 14 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 14 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 14 14 0
0 0 14 14 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 12 12 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
U20-M U23-M AK-M Ges.Ma.
529 758 2040 5081 521
731 613 1351 4054 690
299 16 357 1557 112
274 359 963 1994 18
184 188 325 1152 340
186 131 264 847 345
225 136 251 928 21
67 142 512 845 37
61 0 112 381 81
2556 2343 6175 16839 2165
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260
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351
366
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219
247
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842
502
153
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238
301
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uUl6-w U18-W U20-W U23-W

839
525
199
59
202
281
21
30
0
2156

Ul6-w U18-W U20-W U23-W AK-W Ges.Fr.

18 18
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 16
16 16
0 0
0 0
16 16
0 0
0 0
14 14
0 0
14 14
0 0
0 0
0 12
0 0
12 12
12 12
12 12
AK-W  Ges.Fr.
1901 5133
1039 3384
693 1417
678 963
376 1507
414 1707
350 1070
440 778
177 672
6068 16631

Gesamt
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12

Gesamt
10214
7438
2974
2957
2659
2554
1998
1623
1053
33470



